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B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06
ISIN:  LU1789205884

Overview

2024/04/26 17:35:16

Price
4.955 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.64% (0.08)

LU1789205884
BSGR

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

417 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

4.62 EUR (500)
4.98 EUR (350)
4.875 EUR
4.99 EUR
4.875 EUR
4.875 EUR
4.93979 EUR
116,979
577,852.00
279
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1789205884&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1789205884&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86a430499067a3efe8bc4fe56e7ebfacee42a481b3a7df0eec6e4dabc7c0cd02&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2406a269d8106ef43&time=1714400372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28f591f1d8a8e64a24ec6ac2314a3c761cceef275363fbba0bc337a03ee6cb3a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=428b5e9b8a33e0aa8&time=1714400372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8c9426a23b20f704cd1f54a7565d0591c5db43cba00820f177ff8edbb701bf0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab3ccb6cebf05a633&time=1714400372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3749a1b748a7a1d74f19fea20a1c27b15c861d181a9cbecf612c18978d8251eb&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e1361f6464797781&time=1714400372&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf61b92a5b9a93a4a5b1df6eeaab97ebc62a3924ced0ae6d24af2a91147e47c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0fa9ea64f21c96d1&time=1714400372&tool=RSC

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:16

Price
4.955 EUR

Difference (] 1.64% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN LU1789205884
Symbol BSGR
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 417 EUR
Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.62 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.98 EUR (350)
Open 4.875 EUR
High 4.99 EUR
Low 4.875 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.875 EUR
VWAP 4.93979 EUR
Volume (pcs) 116,979
Trading volume 577,852.00
Number of trades 279
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +43.21% +29.37% -46.61%
Perf (abs.) +1.50 +1.13 -4.33
Beta 0.21 0.38 0.72
Volatility =~ 30.03 31.13 34.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.965 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15 4.92 EUR
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11 4.89 EUR
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 9.36 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 4.95 EUR

4.764 EUR (118,004)
4.038 EUR (97,319)
3.810 EUR (74,003)
3.780 EUR (68,784)

4.990 EUR (2024/04/26)

3.450 EUR (2024/03/19)

4.990 EUR (2024/04/26)

3.160 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 6

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215345178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932322

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

04/26

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/ 17:35 4.955 EUR 0.58 279
04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 4.82EUR 0.00 3
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471275

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
B&S GROUP SA

14, rue Strachen - 6933 Mensdorf
Telefon: +352-2687-0881

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@bs-group-sa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bas Member of Executive
Schreuders ~ Committee

Niels Groen  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Derk C. Doijer

Engelbert
Willink

Erna
Versteegden

Kim Smit

Leendert
Blijdorp

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@bs-group-sa.com
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